DM | OCEAN RACE 2024

HELSING@R - GILLELEJE

RACE 8 MEN SENIOR SS2 FINAL

PLADS BANE

1

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

32

35

33

34

NAVN

Empty lane
Empty lane

LUTZNER Susan
BUCHARA Fermin

HANSEN Henrik
PETTERSSON Mats Holm

CRAFT ;:-

Created on 26.11.2025 03:12:58 | Page 1 of 1

KAJAKKLUBBEN KROGEN

24.08.2024 -

SAT AM 11:00

KLUB RESULTAT

1:33:52:000
+0:00.000

1:46:14:000
+12:22.000

HvK 1:47:56:000
HVK +14:04.000

KROG 2:52:000
KROG +27:00.000

Generated by RaceManager



