

RACE 8 MEN SENIOR SS2 FINAL

SAT AM 11:00

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	32	Empty lane		1:33:52:000 +0:00.000
2	35	Empty lane		1:46:14:000 +12:22.000
3	33	LÜTZNER Susan BUCHARA Fermin	HvK HvK	1:47:56:000 +14:04.000
4	34	HANSEN Henrik PETTERSSON Mats Holm	KROG KROG	2:52:000 +27:00.000

